DeskPod™ Desk modules
Ackermann DeskPod™ offers a wholly comprehensive range of fully customisable and
preconfigured desk modules, providing convenient access to power and data services to the end
user, where it is needed.
Delivering the final link in the chain of the power distribution circuit, Ackermann desk modules
are totally compatible with the Ackermann Interact range of powertrack, floorboxes and
grommets. Like all Ackermann products, the range incorporates in-built product design features
to address the increasing and varied demands of individual requirements.

4
DeskPod™ Custom design
How to order your Ackermann DeskPod™
To custom design your DeskPod™ please contact our trained Customer Service Engineers who will be happy to assist in
developing a desk module solution to suit your exact requirements.
A comprehensive range of options are available for you to choose from. Please refer to the tables below for details.
Ackermann Customer Services: 01268 563552.
SUPPLY OPTIONS
None End cap includes 20mm diameter hole for conduit or cable gland.
Pre Wired to Tap Off Module can be supplied pre wired to supply cord or Powertrack tap-off
For full range of Ackermann Powertrack tap-offs refer to page 7.
3 Pole Wieland GST connector* Standard power
4 Pole Wieland GST connector* Clean earth system
Dual earth conductors for compliance to Section 607, BS 7671
WIRING OPTIONS
Standard Single protective conductor
Clean Earth Additional clean earth protective conductor
Section 607 Protective conductor meets requirements for Section 607, BS 7671
Clean Earth & 607 Clean earth conductor meets requirements for Section 607, BS 7671
CIRCUIT ISOLATION
Double pole neon switch Switch cover fitted as standard  Colour of neon – green
End caps include fixing bracket.  * Wieland connectors include retaining clip to minimise risk of accidental disconnection.
90mm
30mm
90mm
90mm
90mm
CIRCUIT PROTECTION OPTIONS
Unit fuse 12.5A
High breaking capacity ceramic fuse to BS EN 60127-2
Fuse length = 32mm  Fuse diameter = 6.35mm
MCB 16A, Type B, Single Pole (6kA) (MK Sentry)
RCD 16A, 30mA tripping current, Double Pole (6kA)* (MK Sentry)
RCBO 16A Type B, 30mA tripping current, Double Pole (6kA)*
110mm
30mm
* Alternative circuit protection ratings available on request.
5
DeskPod™ Custom design
SPACERS
Half spacer
Full spacer
30mm
55mm
POWER SOCKETS
13A socket MK 13A socket to BS 1363 Part 2
Colour of socket – black (white available on special request)
13A socket – individually fused* Individually fused at 5A**
Individually fused at 3A**
MK 13A to BS 1363 Part 2
Colour of socket – black (white available on request)
95mm
*High breaking capacity ceramic fuse to BS EN 60127-2. Fuse length = 32mm. Fuse diameter = 6.35mm
**For information regarding available socket and fuse options see Technical page.
DATA
LJU6C/RJ45 Aperture size = 22mm x 37mm
A range of data connectors suitable for this module are available from MK
25mm x 50mm or Aperture size = 50mm x 50mm
50mm x 50mm
Accessories A range of data connectors suitable for this module are available from MK
65mm
END CAPS
Blank Solid end cap
None End cap includes 20mmø hole for conduit or cable gland
(used for data only module)
3 Pole Wieland GST connector Standard power
4 Pole Wieland GST connector Clean earth system
Dual earth conductors for compliance to Section 607, BS 7671
35mm